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01735592 01/19/1966

BM 5'05''130

12/01/2025

1:50 AM

Yes

SIMS, ANDREA L.

SPD FLIGHT/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

Operating a vehicle with a suspended license Not SetNA/NA

SPD Seatbelt not used Not Set2024TS03473-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS03473-1/Criminal

SPD Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

Violation of Registration Provisions Not SetNA/NA

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not SetNA/NA

Failure to register a vehicle Not SetNA/NA

532230 07/12/1960

BM 5'07''200

12/01/2025

2:25 AM

Yes

MONROE, MICHAEL L

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

SPD Criminal trespass; squatters Not SetNA/NA

1179064 06/07/1990

BF 5'05''240

12/01/2025

8:08 AM

Yes

HILL, BRITTANY N

SPD AGGRAVATED BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

137071 03/10/1987

BF 5'02''145

12/01/2025

10:16 AM

Yes

HILL, LAKELA

SMO Operating a vehicle with a suspended license Not Set2025TS07073/NA

01735593 11/25/1996

BM 5'03''160

12/01/2025

11:30 AM

Yes

WASHINGTON, DEJON C

SMO DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not Set3267/NA

1652226 07/26/1967

BF 5'06''130

12/01/2025

2:29 PM

Yes

PIPKINS, CHERYL D

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01735595 03/12/2003

BF 5'03''130

12/01/2025

4:55 PM

Yes

ADLER, BIANCA

SPD AGGRAVATED BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA
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